Vision Sensors (PNVS) (10 installed 
and 2 spares) 

Twenty-four (24) Honeywell Embedded 
Global Positioning System with 
Inertial Navigation System (INS) (EGI) 
(20 installed, 4 spares) 

Twenty-four (24) M299 Hellfire 
Launchers (20 installed, 4 spares) 

One hundred thirty-five (135) Hellfire 
Missiles, AGM-114R 

Five (5) M36E9 Captive Air Training 
Missiles (CATM) 

Twelve (12) AAR-57 (V) Common 
Missile Warning Systems (CMWS), 
(10 installed, 2 spares) 
Non-MDE: 
Also included are M230 30mm 

Automatic Guns, AVR-2B Laser 
Detecting Sets, AN/ARC 201E Single

[...]

Target Acquisition Designation Sights/ 
Pilot Night Vision Sensors (M-TADS/ 
PNVS), twenty-four (24) Honeywell 
Embedded Global Positioning Systems 
(GPS) with Inertial Navigation System 
(INS) (EGI) (20 installed, 4 spares), 
twenty four (24) M299 HELLFIRE 
Launchers, one hundred thirty-five 
(135) HELLFIRE Missiles, five (5) 
M36E9 Captive Air Training Missile 
(CATM) AGM-114R, and twelve (12) 
AAR-57 (V) Common Missile Warning 
Systems (CMWS). Also included are 
M230 30mm Automatic Guns, AVR-2 B 
Laser Detecting Sets, AN/ARC 201E 
Single Channel Ground and Airborne